
PeeWee Blue Home Game Clock/Scorebook Schedule

*If you can’t make the below time/date, please reach out to another family to switch or

help cover.  Thanks!

*I did not add coaches' families on the rotations.

Game Clock Family Scorebook Family

Friday, Nov. 11 vs. Crookston @8:15 Brodina Draper

Sunday, Nov. 13 vs EGF @11:45 Burlingame Wille

Friday, Nov. 18 vs. Warroad @ 7:45 Reierson Mattfield

Friday, Nov. 25 vs. Moorhead @ 5:00 Loebs Scramstad

Sunday, Nov. 27 vs. TRF @ 11:45 Pederson Stittsworth

Tuesday, Nov. 29 vs Bagley @ 7:45 Sant Brodina

Saturday, Dec. 10 vs Hallock @ 6:00 Draper Burlingame

Sunday, Dec. 18 vs Roseau @ 12:00 Wille Reierson

Sunday, Jan. 15 vs RLF @ 4:00 Mattfield Loebs

Thursday, Jan. 26 vs Grand Rapids @ 6:15 Scramstad Pederson

Friday, Jan. 27 vs GF Blue @ 6:30 Stittsworth Sant

Friday, Feb. 3 vs GF Red @ 6:30 Brodina Draper

Friday, Feb. 10 vs. Northern Lakes @ 6:30 Burlingame Wille

Saturday, Feb. 11 vs. WF Black @ 10:00am Reierson Mattfield

Saturday, Feb. 11 vs WF Yellow @ 6:00 Loebs Scramstad

Sunday, Feb. 12 vs Brainerd @ 1:15 Pederson Stittsworth


